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?JS', im.t,,iIJi'- - wnrr.aTn enxloua to seU. Near Parriah
joioi. U Mr. Noonchester. Price 8000y Evening phono

YZRY Nicr two bedroom home in Englewood, hardwood fleers. fire-pla- ce,

basement, sawdust beat. Price $12,500.00. Call NeotKrhester.
.YiFilT-- V?re boaroor" home, completely modem. Scree of filbertr; '7 - mna snruDs.- nu ir, nooncnetier ior appointment,meet all your requirements Pricen wncnciier.

HOUSES
(10 SOLD)

$350 Down $35 Per Mo.
LOTS

(83 SOLD)
With Water, Electricity and Bus Service

$10 Down $15 Per Mo.
LABISH VILLAGE

i Mile North Drive-I- n Theatre 99E "

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
High St.

See this, price reduced from $14,000 to $12,500,nome. good barn and nthr nut kih
berries, good soil North. This place'
a WlWIlfl 11.
. VJ7 n'ce 6 unit auto court. 1 acre of ground close In. Portland Highway.Nice three bedroom home completely furnished. Will consider other incomeproperty which does not require personal supervision or would take nice)
home in Salem. r

Old established restaurant, good location: gross about 40,000.00 per year.Seating capacity around 120; separate banquet room. Owner will Sell bldg-busin- ess

and all equipment, Price $35,000.00. -
Trailer space and traUer house for rent. Lights, water, famished. Lovely

location In modern trailer park. Rent $35X0 a month. t ,

M. GEIGER, REALTOR
2205 Portland Rd.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS AREA VIEW LOOK 1 1 ,

Drive by 1094 Cascade Dr.: then caU us to see the interior of this lovelyhome; 3 bedrooms with 3rd room suitable for a bedroom; lovely tiled bathlexcellent carpeting; full deep basement with auto-e- ll furnace; alee view; we
want you to see the interior of this home; please call us, we have the key.

A SMALL BUT CUTE jj

S Bedroom home located on Franklin St, W. Salem; luce fenced yard; price.
is 97500 with F.H.A. Term;

MAY WE REMIND YOU jj

of that excellent buy we have in Mar.brin Gardens; owner will take 911.909
which to less than F.H.A. appraised. Don't be sorry.

WE SPECIALIZE Df X

GOOD BUILDING SITES SEX US TODAY f'f
(We Write AU Types of General Insurance)

MATTSON & ROETHLIN

... . . . .i

targe mgnway rrontage. if you are look
Thla Dlaea should

$22,000.00 Further information call Mr.
T acres, nice two bedroom

f mA bearinc walnuts, filberts and
le worth your Investigation. Call Mm.

Phone er

r Ul W. Hlgk
Hotel Senator

or

EDGEWATER ST, WEST SALEM
(0x50 ft. pumice block bldg. Extraheavy construction, excellent lighting,

dble. lavatory, heating installed. A sa
crified at $14.(00 $2,500 will handle.
Call Cob urn L. Grabenhorst.

COURT BARGAIN
Located on main arterial, g new m. !

its plus lge. owners quarters units are;
furnished. Close to shopping district.
Income $187 per mo. PI da owners anaioters. Price $23,500. Call Coburn L. Gra-
benhorst.

BROS., REALTORS
Liberty St.

HUBBS CO.
Phone

close to school All plastered, cooking skto bus. $5850. Will exchange gcVlncoma
small apt. house ,

ft'

--ins. Carae. ,

outdoor fire)
. v - , . . , ... .

i ven Dimes, nut so waa
shrubs. Gsrage. $7500. i

ku. t... j rm . . .

houVT nl lavT SWT

bia . i. i

Phone
Across From

Eve. Ph.

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
BEST BUY AT $9,500

2 bdrm.. liv. rm.. din. rm. hdwd
firs., fireplace, full bsmt.. sawdust heat,
excellent location. Owner leaving city.
Call Roy Ferris.

BUSINESS LOTS
2,750 50x130 ft. N. Com'l. St.
3.150 80x124 ft. S. 13th St. cor. lot.
4.500 50x140 ft. 8. 12th. St.(.700 42x100 ft. S. 12th St Mr W

$1000125x110 ft. Corner lot, main st.
Good service station site. CallRichard E. Grabenhorst.

GRABENHORST
134 S.Evenings and Sundays call

Peter Gelser
Roy Ferris
Earl West 33

GEORGE W.
1883 N. Capitol

Ddr ,Buni: 1" Highland districtS.".t.',eC uDoubte 'r- - blk
as rooming house or

1 .tKLr,uBun w,tn 1 k,t' ,cm Eat- - cnt fdn LB, DR. Kj bLpb!uarn hlcfn h"- - Nice town, flsqpo'nd. aniquick at $4,000. T
bus,

New 3 bdr. hnm. all r a .4 t w
earpetlng In LR ati. bdrs." NiceZf, lawn'

Aci
1 bdr Bung with bath. T R v h.ina

.lose. Englewood district.' NTce clei.
We have n.anv other lovivview, basementi and etc.--so many we can t list themj all here. Juejeome In snd give us an idea of what you are looking for we'll find tlfor you. We afro have a wide variety of farm listings. V !

201 S.

NELSON NEWS
HIGH ST. LOCATION

Close in H. St. frontage and income
home. $3000 down will handle. Have
home and Income in location that will
increase in value.

VERY PROFITABLE
CONFECTIONERY

Lunch business, newest merchan-didn- g

faculties. WU1 pay for itself
in yr. A rare opportunity. $20,000.
Terms can be arranged.

BEVERAGE BUSINESS
Brick bldg.. equip., going business.

',i in. or entire business. Wonderful
opportunity for right man. Minimum
$9900 cash required.

ZONE 3 CORNER
Valuable rone 3 corner frontage,

suitable for many business oppor-
tunities, service station, grocery, sm.
hopping center. Many cars pass this

property dally. Good 3 bdrm. home
completely Remodeled. If you want
home with business development pos-
sibilities this property you will want
to investigate. Call and get full in-
formation on this property. $15,000.

WANTED
Wanted good income Drorertiea from

915.000 to $20,000. Have several pros-
pects for moderately priced rental.

NELSON & NELSON
SPECIALIZING REALTORS

702 N. High St. Phone

$2000 Down
3 bedrooms all on 1 floor. flreDlace

hdwd. firs, large utility room, dining
room, large picture windows, readv
for occupancy soon. To see this, callnorma uocaird, rnont

Geieer Real Estate
3206 Portland Rd. Phone

ENGLEWOOD 2 BR HOUSE
HW floors, oil heat. Att. Caraae

East front. $9750.
EDGE OF TOWN NORTH.

2 BR furnished home on larea lot
with fruit & berries. $6500. Reasonable
terms.
Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St. Phone
, Eve. or Mr .Craig

$9,950. NEW MODERN 2 BR home.
sunnyview uist. on bus line. Close to
scnooi. oil Heat. Immediate Posses-
sion. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S High St. Ph. Eves.

DRIVE BY the little house at 640
Kural Street. Priced at $6250.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone
BY BUILDER: Two 2 B R home.71

old. 1 new. Imm. poss. Inq. atiiij a. lain.
""BY OWN ER. 1 A. with nice home

fireplace, nice L.R.. 2 B.R.. dinette, kit.,
hwd. fits., plastered, utility 6c dble.garage. Also mod. 3 rm. cottage & smalloarn. sacrifice $10,800. Ph.

$ 1 000 DN. FTjR3lB4l62rifQlSt
$ Bd. Rms.. basement, sawdust burner. L. trays, single garage, lawn, 2cnerry trees and 2 apples T's. 2 Blki.

to groceiy St. ?, blk. to bus. Call
Allen Jones or

Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State St., Rm. 4 Phone

Res. or

i Bedrooms $1000 Cash
$50 Mo. An older 7 rooms, fireplace,plaster, full basement. A good place

for roomers or large family. Bus at
door. Close itort, school, in N. Salem.it ice $8750.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 S. Com'l Ph. 24049 - 29497

Y" OWNER": S B R"mod. houseTTood"
cond. 88,000. Ph.

2 ACRES NORTH
3 B R. home, about 3 yrs. old. needssome finishing work. Garage, 2 acres

of boy sen berries, trained and in good
shape. a!o strawberries. $1000 Income
last yr from berries. Owner 111. rea-
son for sell. A truly good buy at $6500.

SI 900 DOWN
New 2 BR. home, beautiful kitchen,large rooms, lots of closets, built-in- s.

oak floors, lots of closets, built-in- s. oakfloors, oil furnace. Verv hest nf F H A

construction. 25 Year F.H.A. loan. $45per mo. Large lot. lawn ready to plant
Best buy we have had at $8400.

J UU
V.al t Pm...... . k.lk 1vatd. a i ir iiuuip

Elec. heat wirea for range. 'a acre oflovely ground, north. A good start for

SALEM REALETERIA
C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE

425 S 12th St. - Ph34855. Eve. 27616
BY OWNER: Large 2 bedroom home,north, good sized dining room and kit-

chen, fireplace, hwd. floors, a acrewith son fruit trees, bus bv doorclose to school. FHA terms available.Ph. after 5 p.m.
EET ' WESTlTOWOTrTmEST1'

$7250? That's right, only $7250 for a
2 B.R. home. elec. heat, living rm .dinette, kitchen, loads of built-in- s. bathtub and shower, utility rm.. garage.
Near Catholic school in Hollywood. Al-d- en
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
hsc. izzo center, rn. .

FURN. APT. Adults, alao sleeping rm.
for lady. 571 Union

SMALL APT, close in 1 adult 114
Water St. Ph.

I RMS. 1 BATH, newly furn. court
apt. Aaum. i34a a. irtn at.

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apU $870
830 N. Summer.

LCI. UPSTAIRS unfurn. 4 rm. and
bath. Pri. entrance and utilities paid.
Ph.

NICE FURN. apt. 1 or 2 adults. 1078
N . lpitOI.

VALAM.Y. 2 b.h. apt. unlurn. ex
cept for refrig. range. Auto, laundry,
can at 907 s. uin.

4 RM. unfurn. apt. Adults. No pets.
zioo is. atn. can after 4 p.m

APTTzlSrMaple Ave."
"TTTM.' FURN. APTTOio trailer house
2605 Maple Ave. Ph.

MOD. FURN. 3 rm. apt, prl. bath
and ent, auto, heat, refrig. Apr. 11
Adults. Ph.

MODERN 3 rooms, firepl.. close "In"
well furn. 160 S. Cottage.

For Keut Houses
PARTLY furn. upstairs Quarters: 2

BK. Kit., batn. small LH. 133 S. 19th
Ph.

LIVABLE 2 B ft. house. 1 acre at 1240
CUATView. $35 mo. Ph. or call
at 910 Norway.

one bedrm. home, ready April
zutn. Kange. refrig.. adults, no pets. $73,
wun garage sou. rn. alter s p.m.

MALXTHOUSET suitabrer iDeoDle.
iwu Howard si.

2BR UnYCRNT house; $45. No child
ren. Ph.

f UrLN zrm. house. 820 mo. Elec.
Battle Creek. Rd. Ph. after
9 p. m.

one room cabin. Ph.
T"URl. CTJTTAGT 3215 Portland Rd".

STRMTFLAT." Pri. entrance. 865 mo.
Ph.

For Rent Farms
FOR LEASE: 70 acres of hops, 'j

fugeles. near Salem, to some one with
equipment and experience. 16 In the
bale rental. Write airmail to Mrs A.
S. Miles, box 84. Leucadia. Calif

For Rent
TRAILERS 82 per day. Howser Bros.

Ph.
AIR COMPRESSOR witfi pavement

breaker & jack hammer. Howser Bros.
Ph.

iO ACRES good bottom farm land.
Write Rt. 7. Box 63.Salem.

"TRAILER SPACE for reniTin modern
trailer park. Cal I

IKUNtKM o the weeK Pnone
((K)U Urd Piano H L Stiff
BUSINESS Room H L Stiff.

TRUCKS rOR RENT
Blankets furn 197 S. Liberty. Ph

TRUCKS "and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

Wanted to Kent
2 EMPLOYED business girls desire

furn. apt..closein. Ph.
NEK 2 B R. house,' about tSoTJ'h.

or
WANTED to rent at once: Sub. acre-

age with 2 or more B R. house. By
veteran employed with Public Agency.
Lloyd Bennett. Parrish Jr. Ph.

3 BEDRM. mod. house, references,
local business man. Statesman box 663.

TJrNFU"RN'ISTlED3rihs. 4Tfaath. Court,
duplex, or 1 bedrm. house with stove
h refrig. N. Salem preferred. Employed
widow. Box 66iStatesman.

2 BEDROOM house wanted. Good
care guaranteed. 1354 S. 12th.

3 BEDROOM house wanted. Phone
from 9 to 5.

or Sale Real Estate

Nelson News
$5900 HOME ON CROISAN CR. RD.
Neat 2 bdrm. home. utiL rm.. lge.

about 1 13 ac. Spring wtr. Tallfar. and other native shrubbery. Own-
er transferred.

3 BDR.MS N. $8750
Good mod. plastered 6 rm. home,

hwd. fir, fplace. piped oil furn.. bmt .

good bearing fruit and nut trees. Close
to cii and schools.

$91)50 CROISAN CR. ROAD
Beautifully landscaped plus cedars,

alders and oak on Croisan Crk. rd.
2 bdrms.. iiv. rm.. din., kit., brkfst.
nook, bath, util. rm., hwd. firs. Beam
ceal. Att. fplace. knotty cedar walls.
L. trays, furnace, aprox. 1 ac, elec.
wtr system, septic tank.

GOOD GENERAL FARM
33 ac. cult . 30 tc. rolling. 1 ac.

clover. 6 ac. oats. 10 ac. hops. F. or-

chard. 8 stanchion barn with dnntting
cup, concrete fir. Price $18,000. E of
Salem 12 mi

If any of the above do not, meet your
requirements, tell us what you want,
with detailed information on more
than 1000 properties on our files we
can save you time' end money in get- -
ting what you want.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Ph.

S9S0 DOWN
2 Bd. Rin.. plastered home north, Liv.

Rm.. dining Rm., kitchen, batn, un-
finished ustairs, J acrr. with fruit
trees, garage, fruit rm.. and water sys-
tem. Good location. Owner leaving
state, muFt sell. Priced right at $5500.

WE BELIEVE
This is one of the best buys on to-

day's market.
A new. modern, pumice block home,
BR. fireplace, finished in knotty

pine.; Home and 10 lots or approx. 3
acre for S3000. Also the same in a
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
246 Oerth. W. Salem. Call eves.

LOW COUNTER" Form icl tim. 6
chrome-finis- h stools. $235. F. C. Klaus.
138 s. Liberty

Atmoravs Harlev Pneh Ph"ALTO SAl948MeT"Co7uTG61dLgr. with case 4r accessories. A- -l cond.Priced to sell quick. Ph. Mt- -
Mtnnville, Ore.

GOOD USED galvanired wire neC-tln-g.

I inch mesh. 5 and 0 ft. widths.
190 ft. rolls. Ph.

Furniture For Sale
NEARLY NEW

Admiral 8 ft. refrt?erator. Philco
ft .refrigerator. Frigidaine stove,

automatic Launderall washing machine.Duncan Phyfe dining room table andchairs, davenport and chair, platform
rocker, coffee and end table. Singer
sewing machine. 2 double waterfallbedroom suites 2 perfect sleep mat-t- d

esses and box springs, floor lamp?
and radio. 2 bicvcles lunior size nrl'iand small boy's, lawn mower and sar-de- n

tools. Card rd.. Rt 9. box 115.
CEDAR POTS Ph fiar22
SPECIALLY good uFed sewing ma-

chine. 1 yr. guarantee. Vern's Sewing
Machine Service. 357 Court.

MONTAG OIL RANGE. Cheap. Ph.
1495 "B" St.

ZENITH radio - phonograph comb.Very good cond. See at 2105 N. Front.5:30 and 7:30 p. m. -

GOOD CLOVER hay. Melvln Lien'sDairy. 4 mi. east on Garden rd. Ph.
i

WRECKING a house. Combination
wood and gas range. Combinationsink and cabinet. One complete bath-room, one gas furnace, oak flooring,all unsized 2xs $20. M. Madson Wreck-ing Co. 895 N.Front.J -

HOUSEHOLD furniture including 8ft Coldspot s refrig. Kenmore elec.range. Mut he sold by Friday. 1195
Reedy dr. Just off Park.

GOOD CLEAN Marshall strawberry
plants from certified planting stock.
,i mile west from North Santiam

school. Glen Tierce. Rt. 1. box 79.
Turner. Ore. Ph. 204-- Stayton. No
saturoay ca 1 .

STRAWBERRY plants. Red Heart va- -
riety 570 Fordit. Pht2-j)50- 9.

3 TRADE-I- N mantel radios. All 3
have been tested and repaired where
needed. $12 SO each. Montgomery Wnrd.
Salem.

aTOmTnum ROO'FINO
2 ft. width in the following lengths:r , $174r , 2.32

10' i J.flO
ir . ... 348

Ask about installation service.
MONTGOMERY WARD CO..

t SALEM
TfLTJMXTecTCTtf
Shingle. The mod. permanent roofing.
See your dealer or ph. distrib.

aWTWK5ofin?T
Let Wards - give you complete IN

STALLED price on your roofing needs
Me range i colors, can our out-

side salesman for free, estimate. Phone
MONTGOMERY WARD CO.

2 SALEM
CHICTCeV AND cow fertilizer bv

sack er load.; 50c sack. Bring sacks.
Rt. 6. box 284. Fruitland rd.
Walling Sand & Gravel Co.

Crushed Rock
For roads ; I driveway. Cement

Ready-mi-x Concrete. Garden sand.
Bulldoiiag. drainage and witching
yd. shorel ek drsg line. Phone 49.

CUAAftY ROCK for road base.
Crushed rock, fill dirt. ; We deliver.

Croisan Quarries
1849 S. Coml. St. Th.
Plant. Ph. Res. --3075 T

SP&AV GW8 AND COmVRxGESrXyou can gel tne pest in spray palnt--
tat sees at wardsl sturdy end
efficient spray guns, compressors, pres-u- re

tanks, ate. Spray guns tec as little
MONTGOMERY WARD CO

BALEM. OREGON If.
PlAUJl-aiTON- E your home. 4U Court

St.

STEWART REALTY
1245 State St, 1

EVES.
Ralph Maddy - -
Bill Stewart - .

Phone 39203

$13.8O0 BEAUTIFUL new 3 bdrm.
on S. Cottage near Leslie )r. hi., over
1500 ft. floor space, full bsmt.. oil fur
nace, Ig. rm. exc. ararngement, built
of the best material, dbl. garage. Own.er will sell on contract to the right
parry, rnont zmm?. .ve. pn. 20200.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

BY OWNERi 1,4 A. 1 houses. One
hse unfin. upstairs a 1- -3 rm. un

fin. AH elec. Full bsmt. Garage. 811.000
Rt. 3, Box 959R. S. River Rd. Call 52

for information.

Reduced
This well built 2 BR home with

LR. DR. kitchen, bath, stairway to
unfin. attic. House Insulated and

att. garage. You won't
do any better for $9500. Some terms.
Contact Bergland.
Art Madsen Realty Co.

1326 State St. Ph. 33580. feve. 36438
for" amckTsAXE

New unfinished white shingled house,
$ rooms down, space for 2 up. Running
water, woodshed at back oorch on two
50x125 lots Good community. Priced
$2O00. Melvln C. Nlchol. West Stayton.
Oregon.
"BY OWNER: J BR. all elec. house.

Immed. poss. 1106 7th St.. W. Salem.
Ph.

$8500 ONE block to high school,
very neat prewar with full bsmt.. din-
ing room, 3 bdrms.. stairs to storage
attic, lg. garden spot. Call Ivan Sivers.
Ph. 23849.Eve. 37012.

Geo. A. Waltes, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Total Price, $7500
Acreage with nice 3 B.R. home. Can

be purchased with furniture if you
desire. Room for cows, horses and
chickens. Party leaving state. Call
Norma Goddard.

Geiger Real Estate
3205 Portland Rd. Phone
"$8,750. CLEAN modern 2 BRnome
south. Fireplace. Venetian Blinds. Oil
Heat. $1500 down.

$5,250. Clean two BR home close in
South. $1250 Down. Balance $60 00 per
month.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. Evag.

Begt Buys
KINGWOOD

Excel. View 3 bdrm. home with aut.
furn.. att. gar., nice front & backyard. Owner leaving city. Total price
$10,500. Can be FHA financed.

$4250 Full Price
f bdrm.. att. gar., inside city north.

1 hllr Ia rltv ac icti, bus.
$6500 FULL, PRICE

A very neat 2 bdrm. home. Good
size dining room, part hwd. fir., att
gar. Private well, very close in east.
extra large lot with sev lg. walnut
trees. Terms arranged.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

Member Multiple Library Bureau
3035 Portlsrid Rosd

Ph. Eve.
$9500

Owner leavlnc town In a few dava.
will sacrifice a beautiful 1 vr. old t
Br. home, elec. heat, plastered, car-
peted, Ins., weatherstrlpped, pris. well,
att. garage., bus by door. Located be
tween Lancaster k Sweale school. FHA
commitment. Rt. 5. Box 115.

RECENT ILLNESS causing parties to
sacrifice lovely Englewood 2 B.R.
home. Full basement, aut. oil furnace,
fireplace, att. garage, hdwd. firs., patio,
beautifully landscaped yard. Match
ing rugs, deluxe electric range. V.
Blinds all Included in $12,500 price. No
water in basement during recent
storms. Easy walking distance to grade,
Jr. high and sr. high, 'j blk to bus,
never been on market before. Call
Norma Gaddard.

Geiger Real Estate
3205 Portland Rd. Phone

LEAVING FORtEJCAS
Consider offer on good 2 BR home

and ' A. Lots of fruit and berries.
N. Furnished if desired.

5 A. PART In WOODLAND
3 BR hse.. secluded, east, small

barn. $8500.

B. Islierwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office ph. Eves. or
Member of Multiple Listing Bu.

$6850 GOOD 5 rm. modern home
on large lot, lg. oak trees, on pavement
north. $4500. GI can be taken over.
Phone 23849. Eve. ph. 25260.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

$2000 Down
$66 Income plus lovelv 2 B.R. home

for you. Yes. $2000 dn. will buy this
income property, bal. paid like rent.
North. Call Norma Goddard, Ph.

Geiger Real Estate
3205 Portland Rd. Phone

$4,250. CLEAN one BR home. 1130
N. 13th St. Lot 80x156. Room to build
another house. Lots of fruit and ber-
ries. Garage.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finanee Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

ENGLISH TYPE 2 BJlm. Hw. floors.
Full basmX sawdust heat, a very nice
home in No. 3 zone, and on lot in
back la a nice 1 B.Rm. modern home
that has been rented for a long timeat $40.00 per month. Price reduced
$2000 for quick sale.

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court St. Ph. Eve.
FINE FAMILY HOME

For the family that wishes a good
3 bdrm. home with plenty of shrubs,
gsrden and play room at low cost. See Ithis special buy at 1587 9th St. $7000 In-
cluding extra lot.

$8500 $
A weU built nicely located S bdrm.

home. 1(76 Buge st. $
$5250

A low cost $ bdrm. home. T71 Rose-rno- nt $st.
96400

A 4 bdrm. home on choice sub-
urban lot. Glen Creek road at Cas-
cade, large lot, 230 ft. with numerous
fruit trees, shrubs, flower and shade
trees.

(17300
A beautiful new 3 bdrm. ranch home

on Klngwood Heights under construc-
tion.

Member Salem Multiple Listing Bu-
reau.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph.

Old 3 Bedroom Home
Furnished or unfurnished, good fur-

niture, cor. lot. Highland dist. $6000
furnished. $5000 unfurnished. Owner
leaving city, really wante to selL Make
offer.
2 Acres Out Keizer Way

Best of ground, old 4 rm. house,
double garage, small barn and lota of
fruit, good water system. $5500.

Art Madsen
1326 Sfste St. Ph.

BY BUILDER: Mod. S B.R. block hse.,
Rockwool insulation, auto, oil furnace.
75 ft. lot on paved st. See this at 207
Salem HeighU Ave, s block east of
Liberty B4.

F. H. A.
East Englewood Addition (

Ranch Style 3 Bedrooms. Oil Heat tc Fireplace.$9400 DOWN
pavea streets, narawooa

$2600 DOWN Modern Cottage Type 2 Bedrooms, Oil Heat and Fireplace. Liv
Living tc Dining Room, Kitchen and Breakfast Nook. Laundry. Room. Hardwood Floors. Garage. Concrete Drive at Walks, Pavel
Street. New. See at 2280 Englewood Avenue. ij

$2000 DOWN Modern Cottage Type 2 Bedrooms. Ooll Heat and Fireplace. Liv
ing Room, Kitchen and Breakfast' Nook, Laundry Room, Hard
wood Floors, Garage and Concrete Drive as Walks, Payed Street
New. See at 2270 Englewood Avenue.

$3000 DOWN Ranch Style, Badrooms. Electric Heat, Insulated, Kitchen ffLaundry Room, Single Garage with Built in Storage Boom, Coiffcrete Drive ac Walks, Paved Street. See at 2iat Englewoo
Avenue. jSi N

All Houses Brand New and Ready for Immediate Possession. Can be financed
thru FHA. Top Loans at 4', interest for 20 year term it wanted.

ABRAMS & SKINNER, INC.
INSURANCE MORTGAGE LOANS

411 MASONIC BLDG.

NEW. 1 BEDROOM HOME. Plastered,
oil floor furnace, garage. Large lot. $7400.

EXCLUSIVE DRIVE BUY
f Acres on Hollywood . Drive be '

tween Sunnyview at I SUverton Rd.Lovely t bdrm. home. Good barn, i

Chick, house. 1 A strawberries. Loot;
for our sign at Rt. 8, (Bo 74L $Js
000.00. I 1

S bdrm
School with $ ear gar. Owner lea vmjk.

We "have several good t bdiia.
homes for $5,000 and $8,000 fas goes
locations.

I " I

Phone

HOUSES

Large comer 1

floors. All new. see at llU North 4

PHONB 11

Hdwd. floors, tile kltchea and batVj
Call DahL j

? t

Office phone Eve; - 77

BY OWNER: Large, older type hese
In eww4 eonditloti. 4 bed foomf. rtoiiH.
basement nice yard corner lot, well.
located. 299 S. 14U St.

Fairmont Hill. 6 large rooms, on 1 floor. New. Hdwd. floors, a replace, fta

sulated. Mahogany finish, plastered garage. $9600 F.H.A.. $13,500. Call DahL

Very good New Duplex, each has 2 BR. Large L.R., bath, kltcheat and noesa.
Laundry tray, storage ipace. Good location. $15,500. CaU Jack' J

The perfect home in Englewood dist on Norway St. 1 B R., Large LVj
fireplace, D.R., Kitchen and nook. Full basement, auto. heat. A perfect home
S years old. $14,750. Call Jack.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtor '

2425 PORTLAND ROAD OFFICE PHONgl EVE. 77

Drive Bv Then Call Us .

I

$ 2,800 FULL PRICE buys you a very nice trailer hse completely furnished e$
large lot SE. 6000 ft. of new lur iber, utility hse, garage. City, water SeJ
Ted or Bennie. '$ . j

$ (.000445 Chemawa Road lust west of Kelzer School. 2 Bdrms, lot 74x17. i

this Is a very attractive bungalow. Terms $1300 DN. See Bennie.
$ 9.95080 Carlton Way. 2 Bdrms. hwdw firs, fireplace, nook, full bsemt. up

upstrs, dble garage, large lot 70x150. Imm. Poss. Terms $1950 DN as e4
MO. or $1250 DN at $79 MO. See Ted. t;

(.9501095 Garnet St. Old but nice 4 bdrm home with LR. DR, bath, kltetu '

basmt. 2 car garage, corner lot. Terms (1250 Down. See Bennie er TeeX,

9.950 955 North 28th St. 2 bdrms. l'i yrs old. hdwd firs. LR. DR. utility rta f

auto heat, garage. Lot 00x180. Terms (1500 DN St $60 month. See Bennlev
9,5002 Bdrm hse with unfin upstrs. LR-D- R combination. Located north on J ,

acre choice soil. Terms $1000 DN St $50 month. See Ted, j

7.350 New 2 Bdrm Home east with attached garage. $1500 Dowau See TEO.
$11,600 New 2 bdrme on one fir, LR. DR. utility rm, fireplace, auto furnee, ?

attached garage. 1400 sq. ft. fir space. FHA Terms. See Ted.
( MEMBER MULTIPLE LISTING BUREAU)

C0LBATH LAND CO., REALTORS
1(93 Center St. Phone eves. 1-14-0$ er yj

"

AIN
Owner will sell, worth the money. 2

B.R. home, excel, cond.. auto, oil furn.,
elec. range, water htr.. V. blinds, hdw.
fir firs., inlaid lin. in kit., bath, utly
rm.. att, garage, cor. lot, nice lawn,
walking distance. Univ., State houe,
city center. Bus by door. Inquire 1195
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